

C.R. No- 133/2016

Reg. No-62/2016

Order No-58

Dated: 13/06/2024

P.O. is on leave on duty.

Today is fixed for examination of accused u/s 313 CR.P.C.

Parties are present by separate hazira.

To 01-07-2024 for examination of accused u/s 313 CR.P.C.

D/C

