

C.R. No- 133/2016

Reg. No-62/2016

Order No-59

Dated: 01/07/2024

Today is fixed for examination of accused u/s 313 CR.P.C.

Sole accused on court bail is absent without step. Complainant also absent.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 06-07-2024 for examination of accused u/s 313 CR.p.C.

D/C

